1
WASHDOWN
Stepper MOtOrS
IP65 Rated StePPeR
motoRS foR Wet and
duSty envIRonmentS
OMHW SerieS
l  NEMA 23, 24 and 34 Frame

+0
   ø8 -0.012
24 ±0.5
(0.94 ±0.02)
4x ø 4.52 ±0.1
(0.177)
20 ±0.3 (0.78 ±0.01)
ø 38.1 ±0.05
(1.5 ±0.02)
FLAT 7.50 ±0.1 (0.29)
2x ø 47.14 ±0.35 (1.85)
OMHW24-108
OMHW23-754
4
 MOdel nO. descriptiOn
OMHW23-598 NEMA 23 step motor, 158 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.24 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW23-601 NEMA 23 step motor, 269 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.24 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW23-753 NEMA 23 step motor, 153 oz-in minimum holding torque, 1.41 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW23-754 NEMA 23 step motor, 227 oz-in minimum holding torque, 1.41 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW24-108 NEMA 24 step motor, 354 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.0 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW34-506 NEMA 34 step motor, 1260 oz-in minimum holding torque, 5.6 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW34-696 NEMA 34 step motor, 1062 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.06 A/phase (parallel)
 MOdel nO. OptiMal drive
OMHW23-753 2035, 3540i, 3540M/MO, Si3540, STR2, ST5, STAC6
OMHW23-754 2035, 3540i, 3540M/MO, Si3540, STR2, ST5
OMHW23-598 STR8, ST5